
 

Date 6:00 - 7:00 PM
(Cheer Rooms A & B) (Half Court A) (Half Court B) (Half Court A) (Half Court B)

Monday, December 2, 2024 Cheer Squad A Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday, December 3, 2024  Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

Monday, December 9, 2024 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday, December 10, 2024  Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns
  

Monday, December 16, 2024 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats

Thursday, December 19, 2024  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns
    

Week of December 23, 2024 *No Practice *No Practice *No Practice *No Practice *No Practice
 

Week of December 30, 2024 *No Practice *No Practice *No Practice *No Practice *No Practice
     

Monday, January 6, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  January 7, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, January 9, 2025  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

     
Monday, January 13, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  January 14, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, January 16, 2025  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

     
Monday, January 20, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  January 21, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, January 23, 2025  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

     
Monday, January 27, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  January 28, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, January 30, 2025  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

     
Monday, February 3, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  February 4, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, February 6, 2025  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

     
Monday, February 10, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  February 11, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, February 13, 2025  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

     
Monday, February 17, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  February 18, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, February 20, 2025  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

     
Monday, February 24, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  February 25, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, February 27, 2025  Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

     
Monday, March 3, 2025 All Cheer Squads Lions Colonels Colts Eagles
Tuesday,  March 4, 2025 Mustangs Cardinals Mavericks Wildcats
Thursday, March 6, 2025 Tigers Spurs Lakers Suns

Note: Practice and Game Day weather related cancellations/postponements will be communicated via:
-  Broadcast Emails and Texts, your Upward Team webpage
-  Our  Facebook page: BCBC Upward Sports Basketball & Cheerleading

Boone's Creek
2024 - 2025 Basketball & Cheerleading League 

Practice Schedule
7:00 - 8:00 PM6:00 - 7:00 PM


